12:00

12:05

12:20

12:40

12:55

1:00

' \\ California Health Care Foundation

HEALTH CARE THAT WORKS FOR ALL CALIFORNIANS

Sacramento Area Regional Market Study
Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Virtual/Zoom event

12:00 PM-1:00 PM (PT)

Welcome and Overview
Kristof Stremikis, MPP, MPH, director, Market Analysis and Insight, California Health
Care Foundation (CHCF)

Presentation of Key Findings
Len Finocchio, DrPH, principal consultant, Blue Sky Consulting Group

Discussion: Community Perspectives

e Ann Boynton, MA, executive director, Strategic Planning, UC Davis Medical
Center

e Britta Guerrero, CEO, Sacramento Native American Health Center

e Ryan Quist, PhD, behavioral health director, Department of Health Services,
Social Services Agency, County of Sacramento

e Liza Thantranon, JD, regional counsel, Legal Services of Northern California

e Kristof Stremikis (moderator)

Audience Q&A
Closing Remarks

Adjourn



