

Sacramento Area Regional Market Study

Wednesday, March 17, 2021

Virtual/Zoom event

12:00 PM-1:00 PM (PT)

12:00	Welcome and Overview Kristof Stremikis, MPP, MPH, director, Market Analysis and Insight, California Health Care Foundation (CHCF)
12:05	Presentation of Key Findings Len Finocchio, DrPH, principal consultant, Blue Sky Consulting Group
12:20	 Discussion: Community Perspectives Ann Boynton, MA, executive director, Strategic Planning, UC Davis Medical Center Britta Guerrero, CEO, Sacramento Native American Health Center Ryan Quist, PhD, behavioral health director, Department of Health Services, Social Services Agency, County of Sacramento Liza Thantranon, JD, regional counsel, Legal Services of Northern California Kristof Stremikis (moderator)
12:40	Audience Q&A
12:55	Closing Remarks
1:00	Adjourn